
MANDATORY 2023 PRE-CAMP MEETINGS*
*All meetings will be held at SSDC in the USA Building. If you absolutely cannot attend (or

need to join virtually), please email Lindsay to make arrangements! Meeting dates subject to
change, only if absolutely necessary. Thank you!!

MEETING DATE / TIME ATTENDEES

SUPERVISOR
Meeting

Wed, April 19 5:30PM ALL SUPERVISORS

OCC Training #1 Friday, May 12
Saturday, May 13

5-9PM
9AM-4PM

OUTDOOR CHALLENGE CREW

SENIOR/ASSISTANT
COUNSELOR
Meeting

Mon, May 22 6PM-7:30PM
ALL SENIOR COUNSELORS &
ASSISTANT COUNSELORS

CIT/LIT
Meeting

Tues, May 23 6PM-7:30PM ALL CITS & LITS

AQUATICS
Meeting

Wed, May 24 6:30PM-8PM ALL AQUATICS STAFF

JC/JAC
Meeting

Wed, May 24 6PM - 7:30PM ALL JC1, JC2, JAC

OCC Training #2 Friday, June 2 5-9PM OUTDOOR CHALLENGE CREW

OCC Assessment Saturday, June 3 All Day OUTDOOR CHALLENGE CREW

ALL STAFF
Meeting Sunday, June 4 9AM-4PM

ALL STAFF!!!!!
THIS IS MANDATORY - IF YOU
CANNOT ATTEND YOU MUST
NOTIFY CAMP & ATTEND THE
MAKE-UP DATE.

ALL STAFF MAKE-UP
Meeting

Monday, June 12 6-8PM All Staff with prior approval to miss
the June 4th meeting and attend
this date.

WSI Certification
Course

June 2-4 All Day RELEVANT AQUATICS STAFF

Lifeguard
Certification Course

June 9-11 All Day RELEVANT AQUATICS STAFF

SPECIALIST
Meetings

TBD by Area
Supervisor

TBD ALL SPECIALISTS - ATHLETICS,
PERFORMING ARTS, ARTS &
CRAFTS, NURSES, OFFICE STAFF


